

2024 GRAND BLANC LITTLE LEAGUE SPONSORSHIP FORM



THANK YOU FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION IN PARTNERING WITH GRAND BLANC LITTLE LEAGUE IN THE DEVELOPMENT OF OUR YOUTH.

GRAND BLANC'S LITTLE LEAGUE PROGRAM ASSISTS OVER 500 CHILDREN FROM AGE 4-16 YEARS, IN DEVELOPING THE QUALITIES OF CITIZENSHIP, DISCIPLINE, TEAMWORK AND PHYSICAL WELL-BEING. ULTIMATELY, OUR HOPE IS THAT THE LITTLE LEAGUE CHILDREN WILL GROW UP TO UNDERSTAND NOT ONLY THE CORE VALUES, BUT ALSO THE IMPORTANCE OF COURAGE, HONESTY, AND RESPECT FOR ONE ANOTHER. O

GBIL IS A NON-PROFIT CHARITABLE ORGANIZATION. YOUR SPONSORSHIP DONATION IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE.

GRAND BLANC LITTLE LEAGUE TAX ID: 76-0849368

2024 GRAND BLANC LITTLE LEAGUE SPONSORSHIP FORM - <u>Return this form and payment to:</u>
GRAND BLANC LITTLE LEAGUE
PO BOX 360 GRAND BLANC MI 48439
OR

EMAIL FORM TO GBLLDANIELLEM@GMAIL.COM
OR FORM & CHECK CAN BE PICKED UP PERSONALLY.

TEAM SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

SINGLE \$250 - INCLUDES ONE TEAM

DOUBLE \$500 - INCLUDES TWO TEAMS

TRIPLE \$750 - INCLUDES THREE TEAMS

GRAND SLAM \$1500 - INCLUDES FOUR TEAMS

BENEFITS OF TEAM SPONSORSHIP

BUSINESS LOGO ON TEAM UNIFORM
PLAQUE WITH TEAM PICTURE (OR) A PERSONALIZED TEAM UNIFORM (ADDITIONAL UNIFORMS WILL BE \$30 EA)
RECOGNITION ON GRAND BLANC LITTLE LEAGUE WEBSITE AND FACEBOOK PAGE

GRAND SLAM SPONSORSHIP ALSO INCLUDES:

A COMPANY BANNER W/LOGO WILL BE DISPLAYED ON AN OUTFIELD FENCE AT BICENTENNIAL PARK FOR THE 2024 BASEBALL SEASON!

<u>CIRCLE BELOW THE DIVISIONS SPONSORING</u>

WE WILL DO OUR BEST TO HONOR DIVISION REQUEST

SUMMER DIVISIONS T-BALL (AGES 4-5) (FULL JERSEY SPONSOR)

MACHINE PITCH (AGES 6-7) (FULL JERSEY SPONSOR)

SPRING DIVISIONS
ROOKIES (AGES 7-8) (FULL JERSEY SPONSOR)

MINORS (AGES 9-10) (SLEEVE SPONSOR)

INTERMEDIATE (AGES 11-13) (SLEEVE SPONSOR)

SENIORS (AGES 14-16) (SLEEVE SPONSOR)

NO PREFERENCE - GBLL CAN SELECT

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

COMPANY ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	lip:	
COMPANY PHONE #:			
PRIMARY CONTACT:			
PRIMARY CONTACT PHONE #:			
PRIMARY CONTACT EMAIL:			
BUSINESS WEBSITE URL:			
COMPANY COLORS (FOR UNIFORMS,	BANNERS, ETC.)		

PLEASE EMAIL A HIGH-RESOLUTION COMPANY LOGO TO GBLL (GBLLDANIELLEM@GMAIL.COM)

ADDITIONAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES
(ALL SPONSORSHIPS/DONATIONS WILL RECEIVE RECOGNITION ON OUR FACEBOOK AND WEBSITE PAGE)
□ \$100 SPONSOR A CHILD IN THE LITTLE LEAGUE
\square \$(\$100-\$1000) EQUIPMENT SPONSOR
□ \$500 FIELD SPONSOR (COMPANY BANNER DISPLAYED ON OUTFIELD FENCE FOR 14 WEEKS)
□ \$2000 Sponsor District Tournament team! Your logo will be placed on the team banner & (If
ALLOWED BY DISTRICT RULES, A SLEEVE LOGO PLACED ON THE TEAMS JERSEY). YOU WILL ALSO RECEIVE A CUSTOM
TEAM JERSEY.
□ DONATION \$
SPONSOR SIGNATURE/AUTHORIZATION: Date:

ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING SPONSORSHIP CAN BE DIRECTED TO DANIELLE MILLER BY EMAIL AT GBLLDANIELLEM@GMAIL.COM

CHECKS PAYABLE TO: GRAND BLANC LITTLE LEAGUE

TO SCHEDULE A PICK UP, YOU CAN CALL DANIELLE AT 248.212.9417